

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC TEAM 16657 WE DID START THE FIRE! 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,889.24
2025-01-03	goBILDA	$txn_lZHPeE0$	-\$240.28	\$1,648.96
2025-01-13	Volunteer Dinner Day 2	txn_ZeH84PQ	-\$268.71	\$1,380.25
2025-01-13	Volunteer Dinner Day 1	txn_AWHmAo2	-\$275.05	\$1,105.20
2025-01-13	Volunteer Breakfast at FTC Tournament	txn_EyHY6vZ	-\$79.17	\$1,026.03
2025-01-13	Volunteer & Tournament Expenses	txn_yXHB5Q8	-\$575.92	\$450.11
2025-01-15	Lunch during Judging/Tournament	txn_V0HZ4Ee	-\$431.63	\$18.48
2025-01-21	Donation from Rori Leath	txn_nEH6OkB	\$150.00	\$168.48
2025-01-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/20 to 1/26	txn_zVH2mxr	-\$10.50	\$157.98
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,881.26. DEPOSITED: \$150.00.			\$157.98

FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire! is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire!'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.